1991 KDX200

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

F2280

PARTS DIAGRAM
Shock Absorber
45014/A/8
|
|
—®
‘@ 13256

92049—

=
(E\\

(@((C—«««««o

@13070A

Q92033

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



1991 KDX200

PARTS LIST
Shock Absorber

ITEM NAME

CAP,VALVE AIR (Ref # 11012)

GUIDE,SPRING (Ref # 13070)

GUIDE,SPRING (Ref # 13070A)
PISTON,SHOCKABSORBER (Ref # 13256)
RESERVOIR,SHOCKABSORBER (Ref # 43078)
CYLINDER-SHOCKABSORBER (Ref # 43089)
SHOCKABSORBER (Ref # 45014B)
ROD,SHOCKABSORBER (Ref # 46102)
BOLT,DRAIN (Ref # 92002)

NUT,SPRING ADJUST (Ref # 92015)

NUT,SPRING ADJUST LOCK (Ref # 92015A)
RING-SNAP,SHOCKABSORBER (Ref # 92033)
SEAL-OIL (Ref # 92049)

RING-0,ROD (Ref # 92055)

RING-O (Ref # 92055A)
BUSHING-RUBBER,SHOCKABSORBER (Ref # 92092)
SPRING,SHOCKABSORBER,K=4.6 (Ref # 92144C)
SPRING,SHOCKABSORBER,K=4.4 (Ref # 92144D)
SPRING,SHOCKABSORBER,K=4.8 (Ref # 92144E)

PART NUMBER

11012-1391

13070-1161

13070-1165

13256-1054
43078-1094
43089-1129
45014-1500
46102-1260
92002-1955
92015-1703
92015-1704
92033-1228
92049-1281
92055-1369
92055-1383
92092-1062
92144-1480
92144-1515

92144-1516

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

N N S e e N S T Y S N L N . N S N L W U W . U (RS N U NS W s ¥



