

1991 KDX200

PARTS LIST

Shock Absorber

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
CAP,VALVE AIR (Ref # 11012)	11012-1391	1
GUIDE,SPRING (Ref # 13070)	13070-1161	1
GUIDE,SPRING (Ref # 13070A)	13070-1165	1
PISTON,SHOCKABSORBER (Ref # 13256)	13256-1054	1
RESERVOIR,SHOCKABSORBER (Ref # 43078)	43078-1094	1
CYLINDER-SHOCKABSORBER (Ref # 43089)	43089-1129	1
SHOCKABSORBER (Ref # 45014B)	45014-1500	1
ROD,SHOCKABSORBER (Ref # 46102)	46102-1260	1
BOLT,DRAIN (Ref # 92002)	92002-1955	1
NUT,SPRING ADJUST (Ref # 92015)	92015-1703	1
NUT,SPRING ADJUST LOCK (Ref # 92015A)	92015-1704	1
RING-SNAP,SHOCKABSORBER (Ref # 92033)	92033-1228	1
SEAL-OIL (Ref # 92049)	92049-1281	1
RING-O,ROD (Ref # 92055)	92055-1369	1
RING-O (Ref # 92055A)	92055-1383	1
BUSHING-RUBBER,SHOCKABSORBER (Ref # 92092)	92092-1062	1
SPRING,SHOCKABSORBER,K=4.6 (Ref # 92144C)	92144-1480	1
SPRING,SHOCKABSORBER,K=4.4 (Ref # 92144D)	92144-1515	1
SPRING,SHOCKABSORBER,K=4.8 (Ref # 92144E)	92144-1516	1